
MX1 MX2 Bosisio Rd 5 MX1 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M. - Kawasaki 2:00.666
Miglior T.

1 2:12.593 08:39:41.612

2 2:02.753 08:41:44.365

3 2:05.175 08:43:49.540

4 2:00.666 08:45:50.206

5 2:05.592 08:47:55.798

6 2:08.855 08:50:04.653

 Po. 2 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 00.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.562 08:39:32.960

2 2:27.834 08:42:00.794

3 2:01.630 08:44:02.424

4 2:23.590 08:46:26.014

5 2:00.814 08:48:26.828

6 2:34.984 08:51:01.812

 Po. 3 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Husqvarna + 03.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.758 08:39:45.960

2 2:04.935 08:41:50.895

3 2:12.889 08:44:03.784

4 2:24.950 08:46:28.734

5 2:04.096 08:48:32.830

6 2:14.610 08:50:47.440

 Po. 4 - # 757 SCARDIGNO S. - Honda + 04.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.813 08:40:11.310

2 2:14.755 08:42:26.065

3 2:06.655 08:44:32.720

4 2:05.012 08:46:37.732

5 2:07.669 08:48:45.401

6 2:19.314 08:51:04.715

 Po. 5 - # 268 BRAMBILLA S. - Yamaha + 05.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.986 08:40:04.372

2 2:23.229 08:42:27.601

3 2:19.433 08:44:47.034

4 2:06.115 08:46:53.149

5 2:06.338 08:48:59.487

 Po. 6 - # 279 BUTTI N. - Honda + 07.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.631 08:39:52.610

2 2:10.883 08:42:03.493

3 2:08.564 08:44:12.057

4 2:21.447 08:46:33.504

5 2:08.602 08:48:42.106

6 2:08.148 08:50:50.254

 Po. 7 - # 130 ORTELLI I. - KTM + 07.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.664 08:39:54.924

2 2:09.760 08:42:04.684

3 2:50.257 08:44:54.941

4 2:29.233 08:47:24.174

5 2:08.498 08:49:32.672

6 2:32.211 08:52:04.883

 Po. 8 - # 328 FASANA L. - Husqvarna + 08.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.315 08:39:34.046

2 2:08.706 08:41:42.752

3 2:11.653 08:43:54.405

4 2:09.255 08:46:03.660

5 2:30.434 08:48:34.094

6 2:12.308 08:50:46.402

Fastest lap: 2:00.666 
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